

ISLAMIAH WOMEN'S ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE

Recognized by UGC under section 2(f) & 12(b) of the UGC Act 1956, Permanently affiliated with Thiruvalluvar University, Accredited by NAAC with 'B' Grade 10, By-Pass Road, Vaniyambadi – 635751; Phone: 04174 – 235266

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL 2021-22

S. No	Roles	Members
1	Management	JANAB C KHAISER AHMED SAHIB
		Secretary & Correspondent,
		Islamiah Women's Arts & Science College,
		Vaniyambadi
2	Nominee from Local Society	Mr. NARI MOHAMMED NAYEEM
		Social Worker
3	Nominee from employers/industrialists/	Mr. PATEL MOHAMMED YUSUF
	Stakeholders	Industrialists
4	Chair Person	Dr. M. RENU
		Principal
		Islamiah Women's Arts & Science College,
		Vaniyambadi
5	Senior Administrative Officer	Dr. MAJOR SYED SHAHABUDDEEN
		Advisor, IWASC & Director of Non Formal Education
7	Co-ordinator of IQAC	Ms. M. ARSHIYA TARANNUM
		Assistant Professor of English
		Islamiah Women's Arts & Science College
		Vaniyambadi
8	Teachers	1. MS. M. UMA
		Assistant Professor of Mathematics
		2.Ms. N. SHAZIA SAQULAIN
		Assistant Professor of Mathematics
		3. Ms. S. NAGASUDHA
		HOD & Assistant Professor of Interior Design & Decor
		4. Ms. C. FIRZA AFREEN
		Assistant Professor of Computer Science & Application
		5. Dr. SADIYA SARVATH
		Assistant Professor of Business Administration
		6. Ms. NAZIYA TASNEEM M S
		Assistant Professor of English
		7. Ms. SHABEENA BEGUM
		Assistant Professor of Computer Science
9	Nominee from the Students & Alumni	Ms. ROOYA NOORI – III B.Com CA,

Principal

Islamiah Women's Arts and Science College